

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15598-15599/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2000 in CWP 9125/99
& Order dated 12/12/200 in CWP 2359/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANJIT SINGH TIWANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MNG.COMMTT., GURU GOBIND S.COLLEGE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))
With

SLP(C)No.14921-14922/2001

Date : 25/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anant Vijay Palli,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Palli,Adv.
Ms. Shubra Singh,Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Inderbir Singh Alag,Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Four weeks' time is granted to file the counter affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit be filed in another four weeks. List thereafter.

In the meantime, learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve respondent No.3. Dasti service in addition.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master